
1 122 Grassmann Nicole 12-04-1982 (V) 15,92

1 18 de Klerk Marjolein 25-09-1968 (V40) Dutch 16,96

1 1 Groos Cinta 02-02-1962 (V45) Dutch 17,08

2 120 Fiechter Ruth 20-02-1962 (V45) Swiss 17,22

1 7 Kristiansen Kirsten Bjerregaard 05-05-1955 (V55) Danish 19,97

100m Female
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12.00 uur



1 90 Smith Ronald 10-03-1980 (M) British 11,88
2 82 Panzuto Christian 29-03-1984 (M) German 12,02
3 70 Vatter Jens 30-11-1976 (M) German 12,26
4 117 Florent Teddy 12-05-1977 (M) French 12,98
5 44 Hoen Paul Anders 28-02-1977 (M) Norwegian 13,04
6 30 MomtepaganoNicolas 29-03-1982 (M) French 13,41
7 109 Jordan Daniel 12-03-1981 (M) German 15,46

1 36 Riiber Anders 07-04-1972 (M35) Norwegian 12,23
2 107 Cavernelis Noel 05-08-1973 (M35) South African 13,63
3 28 Brinkhoff Jeroen 08-01-1972 (M35) Dutch 13,68

1 23 Israel Udo 09-09-1968 (M40) German 12,60
2 32 Skov Larsen Bo 31-08-1968 (M40) Danish 12,70
3 74 Thorun Michael 07-07-1967 (M40) German 13,43
4 31 Le pezennecLoic 24-05-1971 (M40) French 13,66
5 54 Schütz René 24-07-1966 (M40) German 13,66
6 46 Jenetzky Thomas 22-01-1967 (M40) German 15,38
7 64 Audoy Laurent 06-08-1968 (M40) French 16,95

1 57 Offerdal Asle 30-04-1966 (M45) Norwegian 12,25
2 93 Mancinelli Giampiero 25-06-1966 (M45) Italian 13,41
3 45 van der MeerJan 12-12-1962 (M45) Dutch 13,67
4 59 David Vinco 19-11-1961 (M45) Dutch 14,15
5 47 Johnson Jeffrey E. 09-08-1964 (M45) German 14,98
6 103 Colonna Stéphane 20-09-1965 (M45) French 15,17

1 24 Courtney Julian 18-03-1961 (M50) British 12,91
2 98 Titonel Franckfranck 11-07-1958 (M50) French 14,03
3 60 Jahnk Volker 10-01-1959 (M50) German 14,24
4 77 UnterboerschRainer 25-12-1957 (M50) German 14,72
5 67 Breuning Mikael 03-08-1958 (M50) Danish 15,74
6 89 Jensen Kim F 31-08-1958 (M50) Danish 16,28

1 115 Jacquet Russell 12-11-1952 (M55) 13,94
2 61 Bleker Georg 08-07-1954 (M55) German 15,28
3 87 Laubscher Daniel 14-03-1956 (M55) Swiss 15,79
4 104 Miller John 05-07-1954 (M55) British 17,30

1 88 Spang Hans Rudolf 15-11-1950 (M60) German 15,74
2 39 Seifert Dieter 28-09-1950 (M60) German 16,37

1 65 Heemstra Willem 26-03-1941 (M70) Dutch 16,29

12.15 uur
100m Male

Eurogames 2011
Rotterdam
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1 122 Grassmann Nicole 18-01-1966 (V45) 1.15.80
2 1 Groos Cinta 02-02-1962 (V45) Dutch 1.18.92

1 4 Rohrmoser Felicitas 09-12-1956 (V50) German 1.54.58

1 7 Kristiansen Kirsten Bjerregaard 05-05-1955 (V55) Denmark 1.34.30
2 3 Rohrmoser Eva-Maria 13-05-1954 (V55) German 2.00.02

22-07-2011
13.15 uur

400m Female
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1 63 Palkowski Christian 09-09-1980 (M) German 0,54,89
2 70 Vatter Jens 30-11-1976 (M) German 0,54,98
3 82 Panzuto Christian 29-03-1984 (M) German 0,55,87
4 49 Vis Jeroen 31-10-1976 (M) Dutch 0,56,18
5 44 Hoen Paul Anders 28-02-1977 (M) Norwegian 0,56,92
6 43 Cosio Christophe 02-06-1977 (M) French 0,58,32
7 113 Besnier Jean-Noel 23-08-1977 (M) French 0,58,76
8 105 Benjamin Pilia 06-04-1983 (M) French 1,00,18
9 30 MomtepaganoNicolas 29-03-1982 (M) French 1,02,45
10 97 Facey Phil 22-07-1977 (M) British 1,04,90

1 36 Riiber Anders 07-04-1972 (M35) Norwegian 0,57,97
2 28 Brinkhoff Jeroen 08-01-1972 (M35) Dutch 1,00,32

1 23 Israel Udo 09-09-1968 (M40) German 0,58,38
2 26 Scholl Otmar 29-03-1967 (M40) German 0,59,89
3 73 Pontiac Dominique 04-02-1968 (M40) French 1,10,27
4 46 Jenetzky Thomas 22-01-1967 (M40) German 1,10,78
5 25 Happich Andreas 15-11-1969 (M40) German 1,10,96
6 64 Audoy Laurent 06-08-1968 (M40) French 1,16,72

1 57 Offerdal Asle 30-04-1966 (M45) Norwegian 0,54,61
2 86 Grasland Jean-Pierre 03-05-1963 (M45) French 1,01,27
3 59 David Vinco 19-11-1961 (M45) Dutch 1,01,99
4 45 van der MeerJan 12-12-1962 (M45) Dutch 1,02,44
5 94 Barreto Carlos 23-04-1966 (M45) USA 1,05,78
6 103 Colonna Stéphane 20-09-1965 (M45) French 1,12,13

1 24 Courtney Julian 18-03-1961 (M50) British 1,01,44
2 98 Titonel Franckfranck 11-07-1958 (M50) French 1,05,35
3 71 Charton Olivier 28-11-1960 (M50) French 1,08,12
4 108 Baanders Bas 14-05-1959 (M50) Dutch 1,08,27
5 77 UnterboerschRainer 25-12-1957 (M50) German 1,09,88
6 67 Breuning Mikael 03-08-1958 (M50) Danish 1,12,89
7 89 Jensen Kim F 31-08-1958 (M50) Danish 1,17,38

1 115 Jacquet Russell 12-11-1952 (M55) USA 1,07,22
2 99 Kriebel Arie 11-01-1956 (M55) Dutch 1,16,12
3 87 Laubscher Daniel 14-03-1956 (M55) Swiss 1,18,29

1 39 Seifert Dieter 28-09-1950 (M60) German 1,18,06
2 88 Spang Hans Rudolf 15-11-1950 (M60) German 1,21,56

1 65 Heemstra Willem 26-03-1941 (M70) Dutch 1,22,93

400m Male

Rotterdam
22-07-2011
13.30 uur
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1 76 Treil Sylvain 07-08-1981 (M) French 5,06,31
2 105 Pilia Benjamin 06-04-1983 (M) French 5,20,06
3 113 Besnier Jean Noel 23-08-1977 (M) French 5,30,28

1 28 Brinkhoff Jeroen 08-01-1972 (M35) Dutch 5,03,39
2 96 Bocherel Christophe 16-03-1976 (M35) French 5,47,54

1 48 Romaguera BoschJordi 13-03-1968 (M40) Spain 5,04,74
2 26 Scholl Otmar 29-03-1967 (M40) German 5,16,91
3 46 Jenetzky Thomas 22-01-1967 (M40) German 5,59,01
4 111 Pleus Frank 17-01-1971 (M40) Swiss 6,05,31
5 64 Audouy Laurent 6-8-1968 (M40) French 6,17,01

1 86 Grasland Jean-Pierre 03-05-1963 (M45) French 5,04,39
2 29 Behrendt Jörg 01-09-1962 (M45) German 5,10,15
3 121 Plouviez Thierry 25-06-1964 (M45) French 5,14,55
4 38 Richard Renaud 01-10-1965 (M45) French 5,26,97
5 47 Johnson Jeffrey 09-08-1964 (M45) German 5,28,34
6 34 Le Lan Jean Claude 05-06-1965 (M45) French 5,37,05

1 58 Hermsen Henk 26-06-1959 (M50) Dutch 5,13,13
2 71 Charton Olivier 28-11-1960 (M50) French 5,14,72
3 108 Baanders Bas 14-05-1959 (M50) Dutch 5,50,79

1 39 Seifert Dieter 28-09-1950 (M60) German 7,26,46

1 65 Heemstra Willem 26-03-1941 (M70) Dutch 7,30,23

1 122 Grassmann Nicole 12-04-1982 (V) 6,10,00

1 1 Groos Cinta 02-02-1962 (V45) Dutch 5,54,99

1 4 Rohrmoser Felicitas 09-12-1956 (V50) German 8,45,71

1 3 Rohrmoser Eva-Maria 13-05-1954 (V55) German 8,59,66

14.45 uur
1.500m Female&Male
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1 123 Hoekmeijer Martje 20-01-80 (V) 600 Dutch 26,33
2 122 Grassmann Nicole 12-04-1982 (V) 600 24,36
3 13 Landthaler Gabriele 18-03-1977 (V) 600 German 18,23

1 119 Philipp Claudia 17-3-1973 (V35) 600 German 26,31
2 2 Schieffer Ilka 05-07-1976 (V35) 600 German 24,65

1 11 Rahn Sabine 25-04-1967 (V40) 600 German 30,54
2 18 de Klerk Marjolein 25-09-1968 (V40) 600 Dutch 22,01

1 118 Urbaniak Franka 13-6-1964 (V45) 600 German 26,96

22-07-2011
12.00 uur

Jevelin Female
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1 33 Soto GonzalezLivan 19-03-1979 (M) 800 Cubhan 39,10
2 82 Panzuto Christian 29-03-1984 (M) 800 German 32,59
3 70 Vatter Jens 30-11-1976 (M) 800 German 31,08
4 30 MomtepaganoNicolas 29-03-1982 (M) 800 French 30,02
5 97 Facey Phil 22-07-1977 (M) 800 British 20,71
6 43 Cosio Christophe 02-06-1977 (M) 800 French 20,40

1 81 SekhniashviliJaba 14-01-1972 (M35) 800 British 30,56
2 53 Tanchev Stanislav 08-02-1975 (M35) 800 Bulgarian 19,72

1 85 Toljamo Marko 09-12-1967 (M40) 800 Finnish 35,91
2 74 Thorun Michael 07-07-1967 (M40) 800 German 31,34
3 78 Ferre Bruno 27-06-1971 (M40) 800 French 30,61
4 54 Schütz René 24-07-1966 (M40) 800 German 27,70
5 64 Audouy Laurent 08-06-1968 (M40) 800 French 20,34

1 93 Mancinelli Giampiero 25-06-1966 (M45) 800 Italian 36,84
2 45 van der MeerJan 12-12-1962 (M45) 800 Dutch 27,59
3 68 Koski Erkki 07-07-1966 (M45) 800 Finnish 25,61
4 86 Grasland Jean-Pierre 03-05-1963 (M45) 800 French 22,87
5 91 Peltz-AndresenErik 18-01-1966 (M45) 800 Danish 22,10
6 38 Richard Renaud 01-10-1965 (M45) 800 French 21,89
7 103 Colonna Stéphane 20-09-1965 (M45) 800 French 15,55

1 41 Ginzkei Alfred 19-07-1960 (M50) 700 German 37,22
2 110 Rollenberg Erik 25-08-1958 (M50) 700 Dutch 33,90
3 52 Naegele Roger 12-03-1960 (M50) 700 German 25,75
4 66 Jacques Seite 17-08-1960 (M50) 700 French 22,25
5 71 Charton Olivier 28-11-1960 (M50) 700 French 15,72

1 115 Jacquet Russell 12-11-1952 (M55) 31,20
2 87 Laubscher Daniel 14-03-1956 (M55) 700 Swiss 22,72
3 104 Miller John 05-07-1954 (M55) 700 British 12,45

1 88 Spang Hans Rudolf 15-11-1950 (M60) 600 German 26,15
2 69 Olkkonen Markku 24-07-1947 (M60) 600 Finnish 24,02

Rotterdam
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1 V13 Landthaler Gabriele 18-03-1977 (V) 4,00 German 15,68

1 V119Philipp Claudia 17-3-1973 (V35) 4,00 German 22,62

1 V6 Reimerdes Birgit 01-04-1961 (V50) 3,00 German 36,86

1 33 Soto GonzalezLivan 19-03-1979 (M) 7,26 Cubhan 30,70
2 49 Vis Jeroen 31-10-1976 (M) 7,26 Dutch 22,21

1 53 Tanchev Stanislav 08-02-1975 (M35) 7,26 Bulgarian 12,91

1 78 Ferre Bruno 27-06-1971 (M40) 7,26 French 18,84
2 64 Audouy Laurent 08-06-1968 (M40) 7,26 French 12,66

1 93 Mancinelli Giampiero 25-06-1966 (M45) 7,26 Italian 21,42
2 103 Colonna Stéphane 20-09-1965 (M45) 7,26 French 15,80
3 86 Grasland Jean-Pierre 03-05-1963 (M45) 7,26 French 10,62

1 41 Ginzkei Alfred 19-07-1960 (M50) 6,00 German 40,09
2 71 Charton Olivier 28-11-1960 (M50) 6,00 18,74

1 104 Miller John 5-7-1954 (M55) 6,00 11,24

Hammer Throw Female&Male

Eurogames 2011
Rotterdam
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11.00 uur



1 83 Florentin DuenasLuis Alberto 08-10-1979 (M) Spanish 1,90
2 70 Vatter Jens 30-11-1976 (M) German 1,70
3 82 Panzuto Christian 29-03-1984 (M) German 1,55
4 109 Jordan Daniel 03-09-1981 (M) German 1,45

1 81 SekhniashviliJaba 14-01-1972 (M35) British 1,60
2 95 Martin Benoît 25-12-1972 (M35) French 1,45
3 107 Cavernelis Noel 05-08-1973 (M35) South African 1,45

1 42 Biagioni Fausto 18-06-1968 (M40) Italian 1,60
2 51 Bassin Frank 11-10-1966 (M40) German 1,60
3 74 Thorun Michael 07-07-1967 (M40) German 1,45
4 27 Petley Neal 21-05-1968 (M40) British 1,45
5 31 Le PezennecLoic 24-05-1971 (M40) French 1,40

1 45 van der MeerJan 12-12-1962 (M45) Dutch 1,55
2 38 Richard Renaud 01-10-1965 (M45) French 1,40

1 110 Rollenberg Erik 28-08-1958 (M50) Dutch 1,60
2 24 Courtney Julian 18-03-1961 (M50) British 1,45
3 52 Naegele Roger 12-03-1960 (M50) German 1,40

2 99 Kriebel Arie 11-01-1956 (M55) Dutch 1,35

1 V13 Landthaler Gabriele 18-03-1977 (V) German 1,20

1 V11 Rahn Sabine 25-04-1967 (V40) German 1,45

1 V118Urbaniak Franka 13-6-1964 (V45) German 1,20

12.00 uur
High Jump Female&Male
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